
Row Labels Sum of Total

10M_SEN 3564.3

10M_SEN_GP_A 1821.5

CRONJE, Quintessa 581

SCHONKEN, Lyjani 618.6

SERFONTEIN, Jo-Ann 621.9

10M_SEN_GP_B 1742.8

JONKER, Gunter 589.8

MULLER, Shaun 563.2

WAGENAAR, Janco 589.8

10M_U16 1776.7

10M_U16_GP_A 1776.7

MOULDER, Migael 597.9

PENDERIS, Karla 574.3

SCHUTTE, Matthew 604.5

10M_U21 5431.7

10M_U21_GP_A 1841.9

BORNMAN, Emma 604.7

CILLIERS, Isabella 623.3

THEART, Anya 613.9

10M_U21_LIM 1802.7

CRONJE, Anke 587.7

DU PLESSIS, Gretchen 607.2

WILLEMSE, Hanre 607.8

10M_U21_GP_B 1787.1

DE BEER, Rozelle 599.8

JANSE VAN RENSBURG, Rune 596.5

WESSELS, Ruan 590.8
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Row Labels Sum of Total

3PP_U21 4614

3PP_U21_GP_A 2322

BORNMAN, Emma 589

CILLIERS, Isabella 590

THEART, Anya 577

WESSELS, Ruan 566

3PP_U21_LIM 2292

CRONJE, Anke 570

DU PLESSIS, Botha 566

DU PLESSIS, Gretchen 579

WILLEMSE, Hanre 577

3PP_SEN 4519

3PP_SEN_GP_A 2303

CRONJE, Quintessa 578

LAFERLA, Bernard 549

SCHONKEN, Lyjani 593

SERFONTEIN, Jo-Ann 583

3PP_SEN_KZN 2216

GROVE, Alwyn 528

GROVE, Zander 571

GROVE, Zandra 538

GROVE, Zelda 579

3P Precision Teams
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